
Current Assets 

Cash 

Cash on Hand 

Cash in Banks - Local Currency 

Cash in Banks - Foreign Currency 

Receivables 

Receivable Accounts 

Inter - Agency Receivables 

Other Receivables 

Inventories 

Materials 

Supplies 

Prepayments 

Other Current Assets 

Property, Plant and Equipment 

Land and Land Improvements 

Buildings 

Office Equipment, Furniture and Fixtures 

Machineries and Equipment 

Transportation Equipment 

Other Property, Plant and Equipment 

Other Assets 

TOTAL ASSETS 

Current Liabilities 

Payable Accounts 

Inter - Agency Payables 

Date/Time Pnnted : June 23, 2022 01 :00:32 PM 

National Electrification Administration 

Balance Sheet 
As of May 31, 2022 

ASSETS 

LIASIUTIES 

2,242,582.42 

1,598,062,169.61 

8 634 63405 

11,210,988,272.87 

2,828,672,701.17 

47 455 727 33 

4,876,378.78 

2 383 050 88 

COA-NEA 

By: ()'y" 

Condensed 

Corporate Fund 

1,608,939,386.08 

14,087,116,701.37 

7,259,429.66 

3,004,800.69 

65000000 

36,301,445.34 

102,478,528.24 

14,624,063.89 

3,037,574.65 

10,919,640.02 

88 705 60 

135,522,515.09 

13,395,154.38 

15,706,970,317.80 

167,449,957.74 

2137214799 

15,895,792,423.53 
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